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105.0 4 4 0.03% 0 0 0.00%
102.0 36 40 0.34% 3 3 0.03%
99.0 103 143 1.22% 5 8 0.07%
96.0 187 330 2.81% 33 41 0.36%
93.0 288 618 5.26% 46 87 0.76%
90.0 373 991 8.43% 99 186 1.62%
87.0 457 1,448 12.32% 147 333 2.90%
84.0 489 1,937 16.48% 257 590 5.13%
81.0 570 2,507 21.32% 318 908 7.90%
78.0 547 3,054 25.98% 381 1,289 11.21%
75.0 589 3,643 30.99% 442 1,731 15.06%
72.0 529 4172 35.49% 503 2,234 19.44%
69.0 566 4,738 40.30% 499 2,733 23.78%
66.0 506 5,244 44.60% 504 3,237 28.16%
63.0 512 5,756 48.96% 503 3,740 32.54%
60.0 498 6,254 53.19% 503 4,243 36.91%
57.0 494 6,748 57.40% 500 4,743 41.27%
54.0 500 7,248 61.65% 487 5,230 45.50%
51.0 515 7,763 66.03% 489 5,719 49.76%
48.0 476 8,239 70.08% 546 6,265 54.51%
45.0 458 8,697 73.97% 561 6,826 59.39%
42.0 533 9,230 78.51% 582 7,408 64.45%
39.0 482 9,712 82.61% 618 8,026 69.83%
36.0 451 10,163 86.44% 641 8,667 75.40%
33.0 419 10,582 90.01% 654 9,321 81.09%
30.0 364 10,946 93.10% 550 9,871 85.88%
27.0 286 11,232 95.53% 509 10,380 90.31%
24.0 218 11,450 97.39% 418 10,798 93.94%
21.0 126 11,576 98.46% 313 11,111 96.67%
18.0 80 11,656 99.14% 184 11,295 98.27%
15.0 51 11,707 99.57% 97 11,392 99.11%
12.0 24 11,731 99.78% 47 11,439 99.52%
9.0 10 11,741 99.86% 22 11,461 99.71%
6.0 2 11,743 99.88% 7 11,468 99.77%
3.0 0 11,743 99.88% 6 11,474 99.83%
0.0 14 11,757 100.00% 20 11,494 100.00%
=) 11,757 - - 11,494 - -
REE - - - 263 - -




